
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Georgia 265  268       533  -43 
2  2   Oklahoma 268  269       537  -39 

T4  3   Tennessee 276  268       544  -32 
3  4   Purdue 272  277       549  -27 

11  5   Michigan State 281  269       550  -26 
T8  6   College of Charleston 278  273       551  -25 
T4  7   South Carolina 276  276       552  -24 
T8  8   Ole Miss 278  276       554  -22 
10  9   Wisconsin 280  279       559  -17 
T4  10   East Tennessee St. 276  284       560  -16 
7  T11   Marquette University  277  287       564  -12 

T12  T11   Iowa 283  281       564  -12 
T12  13   Maryland 283  288       571  -5 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia 265 268 533

2 Trent Phillips (1) 65 66 131

T6 Ben Van Wyk (3) 65 69 134

T6 Maxwell Ford (5) 67 67 134

T8 Buck Brumlow (2) 69 66 135

T19 Nic Cassidy (4) 68 70 138

2 Oklahoma 268 269 537

1 Chris Gotterup (1) 66 64 130

3 Patrick Welch (3) 62 70 132

T11 Drew Goodman (5) 72 64 136

T32 Logan McAllister (2) 69 71 140

T50 Stephen Campbell Jr. (4) 71 71 142

3 Tennessee 276 268 544

T4 Spencer Cross (1) 68 65 133

T4 Bryce Lewis (2) 69 64 133

T32 Jake Hall (4) 68 72 140

T42 Tyler Johnson (3) 74 67 141

T58 Laurent Desmarchais (5) 71 72 143

4 Purdue 272 277 549

T8 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 64 71 135

T11 Cole Bradley (5) 68 68 136

T19 Joe Weiler (2) 70 68 138

T32 Nick Dentino (3) 70 70 140

T58 Andrew Farraye (4) 72 71 143

5 Michigan State 281 269 550

T8 August Meekhof (4) 70 65 135

T19 Ashton McCulloch (2) 70 68 138

T32 Bradley Smithson (3) 72 68 140

T32 Troy Taylor II (5) 72 68 140

T42 James Piot (1) 69 72 141

6 College of Charleston 278 273 551

T11 Cameron Johnstone (5) 68 68 136

T16 Nevill Ruiter (2) 68 69 137

T24 Kieron van Wyk (1) 71 68 139

T24 Zach Reuland (3) 71 68 139

T58 Jack Parrott (4) 71 72 143

7 South Carolina 276 276 552

T11 Nathan Franks (5) 68 68 136

T24 Ryan Hall (1) 69 70 139

T32 Jack Wall (2) 72 68 140

T42 Evans Lewis (3) 71 70 141

T58 Rafe Reynolds (4) 68 75 143

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Ole Miss 278 276 554

T11 Brett Schell (3) 70 66 136

T16 Jackson Suber (1) 67 70 137

T24 Sarut Vongchaisit (5) 70 69 139

T50 Jack Gnam (4) 71 71 142

T70 Kye Meeks (2) 74 73 147

9 Wisconsin 280 279 559

T24 Coalter Smith (3) 70 69 139

T32 Griffin Barela (2) 70 70 140

T32 Robbie Morway (4) 71 69 140

T50 Cameron Huss (1) 69 73 142

T50 Daniel Aas (5) 71 71 142

10 East Tennessee St. 276 284 560

T19 Ben Carberry (5) 66 72 138

T24 Archie Davies (1) 70 69 139

T50 Mats Ege (2) 72 70 142

T50 Remi Chartier (3) 68 74 142

T68 Algot Kleen (4) 73 73 146

T11 Marquette University 277 287 564

T16 Max Lyons (2) 70 67 137

T42 Tyler Leach (3) 69 72 141

T50 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 68 74 142

T64 Nicolas Evangelio (5) 70 74 144

T73 Aidan Lafferty (4) 72 77 149

T11 Iowa 283 281 564

T24 Mac McClear (1) 69 70 139

T42 Gonzalo Leal (4) 71 70 141

T64 Ronan Kleu (3) 78 66 144

T70 Garrett Tighe (2) 69 78 147

T73 Callum Macfie (5) 74 75 149

13 Maryland 283 288 571

T42 Florian Huerlimann (2) 69 72 141

T58 Dillon Brown (1) 70 73 143

T58 Dhaivat Pandya (3) 71 72 143

T64 Chris Tanabe (4) 73 71 144

T73 William Koras (5) 73 76 149
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T19 Luke Prall (Purdue) 67 71 138

T24 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 70 69 139

T32 Cade Russell (Tennessee) 68 72 140

T32 Jack Tickle (East Tennessee St.) 69 71 140

T42 Connor Creasy (Georgia) 71 70 141

T42 Will Kahlstorf (Georgia) 68 73 141

T50 Jaxon Dowell (Oklahoma) 69 73 142

T64 Bhoom Sima-Aree (Marquette University ) 70 74 144

T68 Nic Hofman (Purdue) 73 73 146

72 Gene Zeigler (South Carolina) 74 74 148

T73 Ludvig Eriksson (Ole Miss) 72 77 149

77 Jacob Beckman (Wisconsin) 79 74 153
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Chris Gotterup  Oklahoma  66  64       130  -14   
T3 2   Trent Phillips  Georgia  65  66       131  -13   
1 3   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  62  70       132  -12   

T22 T4   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  69  64       133  -11   
T10 T4   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  68  65       133  -11   
T7 T6   Maxwell Ford  Georgia  67  67       134  -10   
T3 T6   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  65  69       134  -10   
T22 T8   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  69  66       135  -9   
T34 T8   August Meekhof  Michigan State  70  65       135  -9   
2 T8   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  64  71       135  -9   

T10 T11   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  68  68       136  -8   
T60 T11   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  72  64       136  -8   
T34 T11   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  70  66       136  -8   
T10 T11   Cole Bradley  Purdue  68  68       136  -8   
T10 T11   Cameron Johnstone  College of Charleston  68  68       136  -8   
T10 T16   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  68  69       137  -7   
T7 T16   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  67  70       137  -7   
T34 T16   Max Lyons  Marquette University  70  67       137  -7   
T34 T19   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  70  68       138  -6   
T7 T19   Luke Prall *  Purdue  67  71       138  -6   
T5 T19   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  66  72       138  -6   
T34 T19   Joe Weiler  Purdue  70  68       138  -6   
T10 T19   Nic Cassidy  Georgia  68  70       138  -6   
T22 T24   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  69  70       139  -5   
T34 T24   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  70  69       139  -5   
T34 T24   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  70  69       139  -5   
T34 T24   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  70  69       139  -5   
T48 T24   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  71  68       139  -5   
T22 T24   Mac McClear  Iowa  69  70       139  -5   
T34 T24   Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma  70  69       139  -5   
T48 T24   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  71  68       139  -5   
T10 T32   Cade Russell *  Tennessee  68  72       140  -4   
T22 T32   Jack Tickle *  East Tennessee St.  69  71       140  -4   
T22 T32   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  69  71       140  -4   
T60 T32   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  72  68       140  -4   
T10 T32   Jake Hall  Tennessee  68  72       140  -4   
T34 T32   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  70  70       140  -4   
T48 T32   Robbie Morway  Wisconsin  71  69       140  -4   
T34 T32   Nick Dentino  Purdue  70  70       140  -4   
T60 T32   Jack Wall  South Carolina  72  68       140  -4   
T60 T32   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  72  68       140  -4   
T48 T42   Connor Creasy *  Georgia  71  70       141  -3   
T48 T42   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  71  70       141  -3   
T22 T42   James Piot  Michigan State  69  72       141  -3   

T72 T42   Tyler Johnson  Tennessee  74  67       141  -3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 T42   Will Kahlstorf *  Georgia  68  73       141  -3   
T22 T42   Tyler Leach  Marquette University  69  72       141  -3   
T48 T42   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  71  70       141  -3   
T22 T42   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  69  72       141  -3   
T60 T50   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  72  70       142  -2   
T48 T50   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  71  71       142  -2   
T22 T50   Jaxon Dowell *  Oklahoma  69  73       142  -2   
T22 T50   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  69  73       142  -2   
T48 T50   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  71  71       142  -2   
T10 T50   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette University  68  74       142  -2   
T10 T50   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  68  74       142  -2   
T48 T50   Daniel Aas  Wisconsin  71  71       142  -2   
T48 T58   Laurent Desmarchais  Tennessee  71  72       143  -1   
T34 T58   Dillon Brown  Maryland  70  73       143  -1   
T60 T58   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T58   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  68  75       143  -1   
T48 T58   Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland  71  72       143  -1   
T48 T58   Jack Parrott  College of Charleston  71  72       143  -1   
76 T64   Ronan Kleu  Iowa  78  66       144  E   

T68 T64   Chris Tanabe  Maryland  73  71       144  E   
T34 T64   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette University  70  74       144  E   
T34 T64   Bhoom Sima-Aree *  Marquette University  70  74       144  E   
T68 T68   Nic Hofman *  Purdue  73  73       146  +2   
T68 T68   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  73  73       146  +2   
T72 T70   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss  74  73       147  +3   
T22 T70   Garrett Tighe  Iowa  69  78       147  +3   
T72 72   Gene Zeigler *  South Carolina  74  74       148  +4   
T60 T73   Ludvig Eriksson *  Ole Miss  72  77       149  +5   
T72 T73   Callum Macfie  Iowa  74  75       149  +5   
T60 T73   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette University  72  77       149  +5   
T68 T73   William Koras  Maryland  73  76       149  +5   
77 77   Jacob Beckman *  Wisconsin  79  74       153  +9   
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